CDNBS08-SMDA05-6 - Std. Capacitance TVS Diode Arrays
Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ ESD protection >25 kV
■ Protects six unidirectional lines
■ Protects five bidirectional lines
Applications
■ Sensor electronics

Typical Part Marking
CDNBS08-SMDA-05-6 ................................................................QEB
How to Order
CD NBS08  -  SMDA  05  -  6
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     NBS08 = Narrow Body SOIC8 Package
Model
 SMDA = Standard Capacitance TVS Diode Array
Working Peak Voltage
 0.5 = 5 VWM (Volts)
Minimum Breakdown Voltage
 6 = 6 VBR (Volts)
 CDNBS08-SMDA05-6 - Std. Capacitance TVS Diode Arrays
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Performance Graphs
Peak Pulse Power vs Pulse Time Pulse Waveform
100
1000
10,000
10
1 10,000
PP
P
–
Pe
ak
 P
ul
se
 P
ow
er
 (W
)
td – Pulse Duration (µs)
10 100 1,000
350 W, 8/20 µs Waveform
20
40
60
80
100
120
0
30 0252015105
IP
P